CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC

CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC
WKN: 21036P108

ISIN:  US21036P1084

Prehled

21.08.2024 22:00:02

Cena
244,74 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

0,70% (1,69)

US21036P1084
STZ

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
40.074 EUR

S&P 500

238,39 USD
(1.100)

244,74 USD
(100)

244,03 USD
245,00 USD
242,80 USD
243,05 USD

244,368711
usb

814.220
198.881.399,20
13.778
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
21.08.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
20.08.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
19.08.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
16.08.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
15.08.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US21036P1084-2024-08-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS21036P1084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US21036P1084&ID_NOTATION=259211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US21036P1084&ID_NOTATION=259211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25cd7ba916b344793308818f2e4600ace0e838ec40f5f173134a23d79533a57d&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7711de25b20b3c129&time=1724364728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2063fd31a5390b3265982bbda327a1d5fb933318b3a5dd137b327d7ce211f2ea&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f13bb617143df732&time=1724364728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7854558b744926a280c61f1d83f3bc7e997ae8600f1093c8b77aab5fcbbe36ad&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3749bfdd01dc1d7ca&time=1724364728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85f9f2b8337fb6f305ebf840d91ebd33c7d67cad7c5137b7ebf1c3b2a41e6868&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61b9cd8e25314b7da&time=1724364728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8504b7a2d992b5427907146f30bde0f0c3bf608754eedb72cf8324679c1fe66b&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe4c705710bdbb889&time=1724364728&tool=RSC

CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC

Detaily

21.08.2024 22:00:02

Cena
244,74 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,70% (1,69)

ISIN US21036P1084
Symbol STz
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 40.074 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 238,39 USD
(1.100)
Prodej (Castka) 244,74 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 244,03 USD
Max 245,00 USD
Min 242,80 USD
Zavérecna cena 243,05 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 244,368711
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 814.220
Obchodovany objem 198.881.399,20
Pocet obchodu 13.778
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -0,35% -5,50% +14,46%
Vykonn. (abs.) -0,87 -14,25 +30,91
Beta 0,43 0,58 0,57
Volatilita 19,96 19,23 21,07
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Datum

21.08.2024
21.08.2024
21.08.2024
21.08.2024
21.08.2024
04.02.2021
21.08.2024
12.07.2024

17:32
22:26
21:35
22:00
08:04
16:24
08:02
20:16

2023 2024
244,34 USD (797.810)
245,34 USD (1.047.451)
253,47 USD (1.175.985)
249,95 USD (1.128.184)
274,87 USD (11.04.2024)
235,57 USD (05.08.2024)
274,87 USD (11.04.2024)
227,50 USD (13.10.2023)
Cena Obchodovany  Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
218,90 EUR 0,00 B
219,40 EUR 0,02 5
218,20 EUR 0,00 5
244 74USD 198,88 13.778
219,10 EUR 0,00 2
196,3585 CHF 0,00 1
218,40 EUR 0,00 2
243,30 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77428279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11068470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213864
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Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF 21.08.2024 17:44 219,00 EUR
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf 21.08.2024 19:31 217,80 EUR
Berlin 21.08.2024 08:13 218,40 EUR

0,01

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323681
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343660

CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Constellation Brands, Inc. engages in the production, marketing, and distribution of beer,
wine, and spirits. It operates through the following segments: Beer, Wine and Spirits,
Corporate Operations and Other, and Canopy. The Beer segment includes imported and
craft beer brands. The Wine and Spirits segment sells wine brands across all categories-
table wine, sparkling wine, and dessert wine-and across all price points. The Corporate
Operations and Other segment refers to the costs of executive management, corporate
Kontakty development, corporate finance, human resources, internal audit, investor relations, legal,
public relations, and information technology. The Canopy segment consists of canopy equity
CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC. method Investments. The company was founded by Marvin Sands in 1945 and is
-- headquartered in Rochester, NY.

50 East Broad Street - 14614 Rochester
Telefon:+1-585-678-7100

m Constellation Brands

Fax:+ Clenové predstavenstva
=71 B @D E R SR Christopher Chairman of Board of
Baldwin Directors
PDF ke stazeni Richard Sands Member of Board of
N .. s Directors
Report spole¢nosti: CONSTELLATION X4
BRANDS INC Christy Clark Member of Board of
Directors
Daniel McCarthy ~ Member of Board of
Directors
Ernesto Member of Board of

Hernandez Quiroz
Jennifer Daniels

Jose Garza
Judy Schmeling
Luca Zaramella
Nicholas Fink
Robert Sands
William Giles
William A.
Newlands

Garth Hankinson
Jim Bourdeau
Jim Sabia

Kris Carey
Mallika Monteiro

Michael McGrew

Sam Glaetzer

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:press@cbrands.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US21036P1084-2024-08-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS21036P1084

CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC

Committee
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